&

Major Degrees Nov 6, 2021

T message

Kevin Jackson <vicepresident@njaoh.com> Fri, Oct 22, 2021 at 2:23 PM
To: Bob Goodwin <bobgoodwin27@comcast.net>, Charles Bilohelowski
<cbiloholowski@gmail.com>, Chris Collins <COLLINS369@comcast.net>, Chris Dowd
<cdowd@georgeson.com>, Dan Rossiter <drrossiter@comcast.net>, Dennis Mclnnery
<fmfd7567@aol.com>, Ed Hicks <irishscot2@msn.com>, Jason Palisi
<aoh.morriscountydivisionT@gmail.com>, Jeff Melitski <melitski@msn.com>, Jeremiah O'Grady
<jeremiah.ogrady@gmail.com>, Joe Britton <josephfb@aol.com>, John Foy
<hitower136@yahoo.com>, John Marrin <marrinj@icloud.com>, Ken Adam
<president@trentonach.com>, Kevin Blute <kblute@aol.com>, Kevin Jackson
<Kjack627@gmail.com>, Mark Hurley <mcare7@aol.com>, Mark Schaab
<mschaab67@gmail.com>, Mike Brennan <BRennanB5@comast.net>, Mike Maguire
<magu@comcast.net>, Mike Sweeney <M.Sweeney77@comcast.net>, Patrick Jockel
<patrickaoch@hotmail.com>, Ryan Green <ryancgreen@msn.com>, Scott Sim
<sws4664@aol.com>, Tom Mahoney <tjmdIm@yahoo.com>

Brothers please remember it has been two years since since our last major degree and we
would like to see

a big turnout at Mercer 1 Monsignor Crean Division Hall in Hamilton NJ . When you were
sworn in as a member

you promised to take the lessons of the order now is the time . Remember if you are serving
as an officer you

must be degreed . Dress code for the day is business casual . Any questions please feel free
to contact me.

Kevin Jackson
Vice President
vicepresident@njaoh.com

856 236 9154



